
       Delivery Day Deliveries Customer Collects Office Cover

Monday 18th Dec Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal
Tuesday 19th Dec Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal

Wednesday 20th Dec Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal
Thursday 21st Dec Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal

Friday 22nd Dec Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal
Saturday 23rd Dec Local Deliveries Local Collects As Normal N/a N/a Limited
Sunday 24th Dec No Deliveries No Collects Closed Closed Closed Closed None
Monday 25th Dec
Tuesday 26th Dec

Wednesday 27th Dec Normal Deliveries Normal Collects Fri, 22nd Dec 4pm Fri, 22nd Dec 4pm Normal
Thursday 28th Dec Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal

Friday 29th Dec Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal
Saturday 30th Dec Local Deliveries Local Collects As Normal N/a N/a Limited
Sunday 31st Dec No Deliveries No Collects Closed Closed Closed Closed None
Monday 1st Jan
Tuesday 2nd Jan Normal Deliveries Normal Collects Fri, 29th Dec 4pm Fri, 29th Dec 4pm Normal

Wednesday 3rd Jan Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal
Thursday 4th Jan Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal

Friday 5th Jan Normal Deliveries Normal Collects As Normal Normal Collects As Normal Normal

For more information contact our Sales team on 01253 393000 (option 1) or email: sales@trevors.org

NEW YEAR'S DAY - CLOSED

Order Placement & Delivery Schedule - Christmas 2023

CHRISTMAS DAY - CLOSED

        Order Placement Deadline for deliveries

Blackpool & Fylde Area All Other Areas

BOXING DAY - CLOSED


